

â
ITEM NO.29

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5787/2012

C.B.I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUDHA PRIYA MAHATHREA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Robin Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has sought time for filing
affidavit of dasti service on record. Granted.
List again on 11.12.2012.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR

rd