

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 8761

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2012 in CRR No.3677/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SOMNATH GUIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR SENAPATI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.M.P. NO. 8761/2013 (C/Delay in filing SLP and appln. for stay
and office report)

Date: 06/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajdeep Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose, Adv.
Mr.Pramod Kumar Guntur, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on
the application for stay.

Tag with SLP(Crl.) No. 5787 of 2012.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| |Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|