



Mr. U.R. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.  
Mr. Mangaljit Mukhrjee, Adv.  
Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.  
M/S Legal Options, AOR

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

Mr. R. P. Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aman Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR  
Ms. Shashi Pathak, adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Parvesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Sudan, Adv.  
Mr. Akhilendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.  
Mr. Abhik Chakraborty, Adv.  
Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR  
Dr. Raja Ram Punna, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Dogra, Adv.  
Mr. Senkara Kausik, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, AOR  
Ms. Kavita, Adv.

Mr. Mehul M. Gupta, Adv.  
For Mr. Ravi Prakash Gupta, AOR

Mr. Kishore Dutta, AG  
Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Hiroo Gursahani, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.  
M/S PLR Chambers & Co.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**The matters cannot be disposed of today within  
the time available to the Court.**

**List the matters again on 25<sup>th</sup> September, 2018.**

**The State of West Bengal is permitted to bring on  
record additional documents, if any.**

**(POOJA ARORA)  
COURT MASTER**

**(ASHA SONI)  
BRANCH OFFICER**